TENDERNOTICE

Wax sealed tenders allixed with revenue stamp worth Rs.5/- (Rupees live only) are
invited fiom the reputed parties for running the college canteen lbr dre academic session
2018-19 on a monthly rent of Rs. 1200/- (Rupees one thousand two hundred only). The
interested party should be registered with 'l'ourism Departrnent, J&K Govemment /
Municipal Council / Municipal Committee for running a Tea SrrlVCanteen or Restaurant.
Each tender should be accompanied with a CDR for Rs. 7000/- (Rupees seven drousand